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Incentive Fund Distribution Report through 06/02/2022

Brookings Police Department

Reporting Period

Huron Police Department DPS

Reporting Period

Total PSAP Share

Total PSAP Share

Share Percent

Share Percent

PSAP Amount

2/2022 $0.19 5.32000% $0.01

3/2022 $14.80 5.32000% $0.79

4/2022 $79,549.66 5.32000% $4,235.61

PSAP Total: $4,236.41

Adjustments: $0.00

Total Amount: $4,236.41

Brown County Communications

Reporting Period Total PSAP Share Share Percent PSAP Amount
2/2022 $0.19 5.79000% $0.01
3/2022 $14.80 5.79000% $0.86
4/2022 $79,549.66 5.79000% $4,608.58
PSAP Total: $4,609.45

Adjustments: $0.00

Total Amount: $4,609.45

Central SD Communications

Reporting Period Total PSAP Share Share Percent PSAP Amount
2/2022 $0.19 3.60000% $0.01
3/2022 $14.80 3.60000% $0.53
4/2022 $79,549.66 3.60000% $2,863.20
PSAP Total: $2,863.74

Adjustments: $0.00
Total Amount: $2,863.74

PSAP Amount

2/2022 $0.19 4.28000% $0.01
3/2022 $14.80 4.28000% $0.63
4/2022 $79,549.66 4.28000% $3,403.91
PSAP Total: $3,404.55
Adjustments: $0.00
Total Amount: $3,404.55



Lincoln County Communications

Reporting Period
2/2022

3/2022
4/2022

Metro Communications Agency (911)

Reporting Period
2/2022
3/2022
4/2022

Mitchell Police Department

Reporting Period
2/2022
3/2022
4/2022

North Central Regional E911 Center

Reporting Period

2/2022
3/2022
4/2022

Pennington County ESCC

Reporting Period

2/2022
3/2022
4/2022

Total PSAP Share
$0.19

$14.80
$79,549.66

Total PSAP Share
$0.19

$14.80
$79,549.66

Total PSAP Share
$0.19

$14.80
$79,549.66

Total PSAP Share
$0.19

$14.80
$79,549.66

Total PSAP Share

$0.19
$14.80
$79,549.66

Share Percent

4.52000%
4.52000%
4.52000%

PSAP Total:
Adjustments:

Total Amount:

Share Percent

35.69000%
35.69000%
35.69000%

PSAP Total:
Adjustments:

Total Amount:

Share Percent

6.59000%
6.59000%
6.59000%

PSAP Total:
Adjustments:

Total Amount:

Share Percent

3.47000%
3.47000%
3.47000%

PSAP Total:
Adjustments:

Total Amount:

Share Percent
19.41000%
19.41000%
19.41000%

PSAP Amount
$0.01
$0.67

$3,597.23

$3,597.91
$0.00

$3,597.91

PSAP Amount
$0.07
$5.28

$28,388.35

$28,393.70
$0.00

$28,393.70

PSAP Amount
$0.01
$0.98

$5,244.94

$5,245.93
$0.00

$5,245.93

PSAP Amount
$0.01
$0.51

$2,763.98

$2,764.50
$0.00

$2,764.50

PSAP Amount
$0.02

$2.87
$15,443.35



Watertown Police Department

Reporting Period
2/2022

3/2022
4/2022

Winner Police Department

Reporting Period
2/2022
3/2022
4/2022

Total PSAP Share
$0.19

$14.80
$79,549.66

Total PSAP Share
$0.19

$14.80
$79,549.66

PSAP Total:
Adjustments:

Total Amount:

Share Percent

8.21000%
8.21000%
8.21000%

PSAP Total:
Adjustments:

Total Amount:

Share Percent

3.10000%
3.10000%
3.10000%

PSAP Total:
Adjustments:

Total Amount:

$15,446.24
$0.00

$15,446.24

PSAP Amount
$0.02
$1.22

$6,532.88

$6,534.12
$0.00

$6,534.12

PSAP Amount
$0.01
$0.46

$2,467.63

$2,468.10
$0.00

$2,468.10



